Medal Play - MeadowMore Cup Points

2023 - April 1-2 Men's Club Desk Game

April 1-2 Men's Club Desk Game Leaderboard

To Par Total
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Mazzuca, Dean
Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Carlson, Bob

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Carp, Wayne

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Gilson, Eric

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Shin, James

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Malden, Nick

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Sterbick, Ed

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Sterbick, John

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Browning, Parker

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Werts, Chad

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Schuckenbrock, Mel

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

O'Donnell, Timothy

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Browning, Darren

Allenmore Public Golf Course -

Mancuso, Joseph

Allenmore Public Golf Course -
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Men's Club
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Men's Club

Men's Club
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Men's Club
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25.40

19.80

11.40

8.60

5.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Points Allocated: 71.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9295127643621954407?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527411049308
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527411049311
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494873
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494869
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494868
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494870
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527411049309
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494871
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494866
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494867
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494874
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527377494875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9410818527411049310
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