

2023 - April 1-2 Men's Club Desk Game

April 1-2 Men's Club Desk Game Leaderboard



Medal Play - MeadowMore Cup Points

Pos.	Player	To Par Net	Total Net	Points
1	Mazzuca, Dean Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	-2	69	25.40
2	Carlson, Bob Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	-1	70	19.80
3	Carp, Wayne Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+3	74	11.40
4	Gilson, Eric Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+4	75	8.60
5	Shin, James Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+4	75	5.80
6	Malden, Nick Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+6	77	0.00
7	Sterbick, Ed Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+7	78	0.00
8	Sterbick, John Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+8	79	0.00
9	Browning, Parker Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+8	79	0.00
10	Werts, Chad Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+9	80	0.00
11	Schuckenbrock, Mel Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+11	82	0.00
12	O'Donnell, Timothy Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+13	84	0.00
13	Browning, Darren Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+15	86	0.00
14	Mancuso, Joseph Allenmore Public Golf Course - Men's Club	+20	91	0.00

Total Points Allocated: 71.00